6:30 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

8:10 P.M.

Sykesville Historic District Commission Agenda
Tuesday, January 24, 2017

Call to Order — Pledge of Allegiance
Orientation for New Commissioners
Minutes: December 6, 2016

Business:

e Public Hearing on proposed Street Furniture and Sandwich Board
Sign Guidelines

e #17-01 Tri-Sport Junction 7568 B Main Street
Hanging sign and light

Committee Reports:
e Gate House Museum Report
e Schoolhouse Report

Business:
e Open positions on the Commission
e Observation of Violations

ADJOURNMENT:



